Become A Girl Scout Corporate Cookie Connections Partner



Sponsor Girl Scout Cookies and support Girl Scouts in their goals!

The Girl Scout Cookie Program is the largest girlled entrepreneurial program in the world and teaches essential skills like money management, public speaking, and decision making, to set girls up for a lifetime of success. Every cookie purchase is an investment in the world-changing business leaders of tomorrow. What's more, proceeds from your purchase stay local to power amazing experiences and leadership opportunities for girls across Suffolk County.

The Corporate Cookie Connections Program is designed to help Girl Scouts build their skills in communication, organization, and responsibility as they learn about cookie partnerships and closing a deal! Girl Scouts will learn to identify business prospects and create strategies for engagement. They'll create a proposal to guide their pitch to prospective clients. Plus, they'll receive tools that can be used once a sponsorship is secured to thank their clients and create longlasting partnerships.

Become a partner at <u>gssc.us/corporate-cookies</u>



scan qr code ►

Sponsorship Levels & Benefits

\$250 Bronze Corporate Sponsor:50 boxes sponsored

- Commemorative Certificate from Girl Scout
- Listing in GSSC Annual Report

\$500 Silver Corporate Sponsor: 100 boxes sponsored

- Commemorative Certificate from Girl Scout
- Listing in GSSC Annual Report
- Listing on Partner's Page on www.gssc.us

\$1,000 Gold Corporate Sponsor: 200 boxes sponsored

- Commemorative Certificate from Girl Scout
- Listing in GSSC Annual Report
- Listing on Partner's Page on www.gssc.us
- Listing in Holiday Light Show webpage

\$1,500 Platinum Corporate Sponsor: 300 boxes sponsored

- Commemorative Certificate from Girl Scout
- Listing in GSSC Annual Report
- Company logo on Partner's Page on www.gssc.us
- Company logo in Holiday Light Show social/web
- Company logo in a GSSC email to Girl Scouts of Suffolk County members and donors at the end of the Cookie season.



Questions? Contact us at customercare@gssc.us